

THE FOURTH SCHEDULE

(See section 110)

Sl. No.	Notification number and date	Amendment	Date of effect of amendment
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
5	1. G.S.R. 448(E), dated the 1st August, 1997 [33/1997-Central Excise (N.T.), dated the 1st August, 1997].	In the said notification, in the preamble, for the words and figures "powers conferred by section 37", the words, figures and letter "powers conferred by section 3A read with section 37" shall be substituted.	1st August, 1997.
10	2. G.S.R. 503(E), dated the 30th August, 1997 [44/1997-Central Excise (N.T.), dated the 30th August, 1997].	In the said notification, in the preamble, for the words and figures "powers conferred by section 37", the words, figures and letter "powers conferred by section 3A read with section 37" shall be substituted.	30th August, 1997.
15	3. G.S.R. 130(E), dated the 10th March, 1998 [7/1998-Central Excise (N.T.), dated the 10th March, 1998].	In the said notification, in the preamble, for the words and figures "powers conferred by section 37", the words, figures and letter "powers conferred by section 3A read with section 37" shall be substituted.	10th March, 1998.